—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
W ® N o U A WM =2 O LV o® N VA WD = O

w
©

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal-Elementary

Sdc Infant & Preschool Tchr
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Other

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Sdc Infant & Preschool Tchr
Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Head Custodian

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Principal Secretary |
Cafeteria Manager |

Paraed-Bridge Program Paraed-Special

Education

Custodian (Night)

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Department

Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary

Wagner-Holt Elementary

Wagner-Holt Elementary

Total Wages

$95,373
$94,288
$91,817
$89,718
$89,510
$89,046
$88,627
$88,446
$85,245
$83,602
$83,170
$80,467
$79,746
$77,827
$77,386
$74,654
$69,431
$69,268
$64,067
$53,629
$52,855
$52,180
$50,237
$43,795
$43,263
$43,152
$39,381
$37,697
$33,686

$32,270



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Teacher Preschool
Cafeteria Assistant |
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Typist Clerk I
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Special Education
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish
Bridge Program Site Leader
Teacher K-6

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraed-Severely Handicapped

Teacher Special Education
Paraed-Bilingual-Cambodian
Paraed-Bilingual-Hmong
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Teacher Preschool
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Teacher Preschool

Cafeteria Assistant |

Custodian (Night)

Paraed-Bilingual-
Vietnamese

Adult Crossing Guard

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary

Wagner-Holt Elementary

Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary
Wagner-Holt Elementary

$31,025
$30,692
$28,934
$27,930
$27,152
$24,363
$24,191
$23,945
$23,118
$23,038
$22,858
$18,350

$17,975
$14,592
$14,559
$11,272
$11,061
$8,770
$7,478
$7,398
$4,816
$3,504
$979



