	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$95,373
2.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Tchr		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$94,288
3.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$91,817
4.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$89,718
5.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$89,510
6.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$89,046
7.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$88,627
8.	Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$88,446
9.	Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$85,245
10.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$83,602
11.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$83,170
12.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$80,467
13.	Sdc Infant & Preschool Tchr		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$79,746
14.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$77,827
15.	Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$77,386
16.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$74,654
17.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$69,431
18.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$69,268
19.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$64,067
20.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$53,629
21.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$52,855
22.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$52,180
23.	Head Custodian		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$50,237
24.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$43,795
25.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$43,263
26.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$43,152
27.	Principal Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$39,381
28.	Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$37,697
29.	Paraed-Bridge Program	Paraed-Special Education	Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$33,686
30.	Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$32,270

31.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$31,025
32.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$30,692
33.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$28,934
34.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$27,930
35.	Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$27,152
36.	Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$24,363
37.	Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$24,191
38.	Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$23,945
39.	Bridge Program Site Leader		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$23,118
40.	Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$23,038
41.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$22,858
42.	Paraed-Severely Handicapped	Paraed-Bilingual- Vietnamese	Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$18,350
43.	Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$17,975
44.	Paraed-Bilingual-Cambodian	Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$14,592
45.	Paraed-Bilingual-Hmong		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$14,559
46.	Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$11,272
47.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$11,061
48.	Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$8,770
49.	Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$7,478
50.	Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$7,398
51.	Teacher Preschool		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$4,816
52.	Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$3,504
53.	Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Wagner-Holt Elementary	\$979